

Maintenance - Plumbing - MS19-009-32
Opened: 11/6/2018

Opened: 11/6/2018

$$\begin{aligned}
 & 50\% (\text{REGULAR PL} + \text{PREM TIME}) + 25\% (\text{LAB REG} + \text{PREM}) \\
 & + 10\% (\text{TRACKING REG} + \text{PREM TIME}) + 10\% (\text{BACKLOG REG} + \text{PREM}) \\
 & + 5\% (\text{DUMPTRUCK REG} + \text{PREM TIME})
 \end{aligned}$$

$$\begin{array}{ccccccc} 50\% (120 + 160) & + & 25\% (68 + 90) & + & 10\% (195 + 225) & + & 10\% (175 + 210) & + & 5\% (140 + 165) \\ 140 & + & 39.5 & + & 42 & + & 38.5 & + & 15.25 \end{array}$$

\$275.25

Maintenance - Chillers and Refrigeration - MS19-001-33
Opened: 11/6/2018

Opened: 11/6/2018

[illegible]

Maintenance - Extraordinary Roofing - BE19-001-31
Opened: 11/6/2018

[illegible]

Maintenance - Extraordinary General - BI19-008-31
Opened: 11/6/2018

[illegible]

Maintenance - Elevators - BI19-004-31
Opened: 11/6/2018

Opened: 11/6/2018

BOND

10%

...

[illegible]

Maintenance - Fire Extinguishers - BI19-001-31
Opened: 11/6/2018

Opened: 11/6/2018

[illegible]

Maintenance - Masonry - BI19-002-31
Opened: 11/6/2018

Opened: 11/6/2018

9.

TABULATION OF BIDS

Maintenance - Access Control and Security Systems - ES19-002-34

Opened: 11/6/2018

[illegible]

Maintenance - Concrete - GI19-002-31

CONTRACTOR

BOND

\$ 143,673.00

10%

\$464,139.00

10%

\$68,200.00

10%